
KK-FREUNDSCHAFTSSCHIESSEN

FELDKIRCH - AARWANGEN - REINACH
durchgeführt bei der HSG Feldkirch am 25.05.24

Mannschaftswertung

Bill Tizian SS Aarwangen 97 99 99 295

Gerber Joel SS Aarwangen 100 97 96 293

Strüby Cyril SS Aarwangen 97 97 96 290

Schönmann Lars SS Aarwangen 97 93 98 288

Lauener Werner SS Aarwangen 93 95 94 282

Kaufmann Werner SS Aarwangen 91 91 92 274

Mathei Wilfried HSG Feldkirch 97 95 99 291

Kerbleder Gerold HSG Feldkirch 96 95 97 288

Gaisbauer Peter HSG Feldkirch 97 95 96 288

Ammann Dietmar HSG Feldkirch 93 96 96 285

Kotnauer Louis HSG Feldkirch/Jugend/ lgd.m.Riemen 93 90 91 274

Kerbleder Franz HSG Feldkirch 98 98 97 293

Augstburger Werner SS Reinach 97 97 95 289

Marinov Pavlik SS Reinach 97 93 96 286

Leutwyler Simon SS Reinach 97 97 92 286

Frei Jaqueline SS Reinach 93 97 94 284

Marinov Nikola SS Reinach 93 95 92 280

Schwab Werner SS Reinach 75 85 87 247
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KK-FREUNDSCHAFTSSCHIESSEN

FELDKIRCH - AARWANGEN - REINACH
durchgeführt bei der HSG Feldkirch am 25.05.24

Einzelwertung je Verein

Rang Schütze Verein 1 2 3 gesamt

1 Augstburger Werner SS Reinach 97 97 95 289

2 Marinov Pavlik SS Reinach 97 93 96 286

3 Leutwyler Simon SS Reinach 97 97 92 286

4 Frei Jaqueline SS Reinach 93 97 94 284

5 Marinov Nikola SS Reinach 93 95 92 280

6 Schwab Werner SS Reinach 75 85 87 247

1 Bill Tizian SS Aarwangen 97 99 99 295

2 Gerber Joel SS Aarwangen 100 97 96 293

3 Strüby Cyril SS Aarwangen 97 97 96 290

4 Schönmann Lars SS Aarwangen 97 93 98 288

5 Lauener Werner SS Aarwangen 93 95 94 282

6 Kaufmann Werner SS Aarwangen 91 91 92 274

7 Hasler Roger SS Aarwangen 88 91 92 271

8 Kohler Robert SS Aarwangen 86 87 82 255

1 Kerbleder Franz HSG Feldkirch 98 98 97 293

2 Mathei Wilfried HSG Feldkirch 97 95 99 291

3 Kerbleder Gerold HSG Feldkirch 96 95 97 288

4 Gaisbauer Peter HSG Feldkirch 97 95 96 288

5 Ammann Dietmar HSG Feldkirch 93 96 96 285

6 Griesser Daniel HSG Feldkirch 89 97 90 276

7 Kotnauer Louis HSG Feldkirch/Jugend/ lgd.m.Riemen 93 90 91 274

8 Frei Doris HSG Feldkirch 91 92 88 271

9 Baumann Mark HSG Feldkirch 90 91 89 270

10 Ess Fabian HSG Feldkirch/Jugend 86 92 85 263

11 Bechter Ilse HSG Feldkirch 86 92 85 263

12 Koch Anna HSG Feldkirch/Jugend/ lgd.m.Riemen 90 84 88 262

13 Griesser Jaqueline HSG Feldkirch 87 89 83 259

14 Lutz Helene HSG Feldkirch/Jugend 80 89 78 247

15 Ess Julian HSG Feldkirch/Jugend 83 79 74 236
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KK-FREUNDSCHAFTSSCHIESSEN

FELDKIRCH - AARWANGEN - REINACH
durchgeführt bei der HSG Feldkirch am 25.05.24

Einzelwertung gesamt

Rang Schütze Verein 1 2 3 gesamt

 Bill Tizian SS Aarwangen 97 99 99 295

2 Kerbleder Franz HSG Feldkirch 98 98 97 293

3 Gerber Joel SS Aarwangen 100 97 96 293

4 Mathei Wilfried HSG Feldkirch 97 95 99 291

5 Strüby Cyril SS Aarwangen 97 97 96 290

6 Augstburger Werner SS Reinach 97 97 95 289

7 Schönmann Lars SS Aarwangen 97 93 98 288

8 Kerbleder Gerold HSG Feldkirch 96 95 97 288

9 Gaisbauer Peter HSG Feldkirch 97 95 96 288

10 Marinov Pavlik SS Reinach 97 93 96 286

11 Leutwyler Simon SS Reinach 97 97 92 286

12 Ammann Dietmar HSG Feldkirch 93 96 96 285

13 Frei Jaqueline SS Reinach 93 97 94 284

14 Lauener Werner SS Aarwangen 93 95 94 282

15 Marinov Nikola SS Reinach 93 95 92 280

16 Griesser Daniel HSG Feldkirch 89 97 90 276

17 Kaufmann Werner SS Aarwangen 91 91 92 274

18 Kotnauer Louis HSG Feldkirch/Jugend/ lgd.m.Riemen 93 90 91 274

19 Hasler Roger SS Aarwangen 88 91 92 271

20 Frei Doris HSG Feldkirch 91 92 88 271

21 Baumann Mark HSG Feldkirch 90 91 89 270

22 Bechter Ilse HSG Feldkirch 86 92 85 263

23 Ess Fabian HSG Feldkirch/Jugend 86 92 85 263

24 Koch Anna HSG Feldkirch/Jugend/ lgd.m.Riemen 90 84 88 262

25 Griesser Jaqueline HSG Feldkirch 87 89 83 259

26 Kohler Robert SS Aarwangen 86 87 82 255

27 Schwab Werner SS Reinach 75 85 87 247

28 Lutz Helene HSG Feldkirch/Jugend 80 89 78 247

29 Ess Julian HSG Feldkirch/Jugend 83 79 74 236
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